

About the Malala Fund

Inspired by co-founders Malala and Ziauddin Yousafzai, Malala Fund's goal is to enable girls to complete 12 years of safe, quality education so that they can achieve their potential and be positive change-makers in their families and communities. The Malala Fund works with partners all over the world helping to empower girls and **amplify** their voices; we **invest** in local education leaders and programmes; and we **advocate** for more resources for education and safe schools for every child.

Visit malala.org to take action on behalf of girls globally!









More than
60 MILLION
GIRLS are out
of school around
the world.

On average the poorest girls spend only THREE YEARS IN SCHOOL.

Girls have faced VIOLENCE for trying to go to school IN 70 COUNTRIES.

Stand Up. Stand Now. Stand # with Malala



Stand #withMalala is a 12-month social action and advocacy campaign that accompanies the documentary film HE NAMED ME MALALA in order to advance the movement of empowering girls through education. Through a combination of an on-screen Call to Action activating audiences and targeted screenings with policy and advocacy leaders, the Malala Fund aims to raise mass awareness, funding, and policy change for girls' secondary education.

JOIN US:

- → Learn more about the **Stand #withMalala campaign** and ways to take action at malala.org/film.
- Access customized student, parent and community toolkits to spread the word about the film, girls' education issues and ways to take action!
- → Host a screening of HE NAMED ME MALALA and get your community to take action on behalf of girls worldwide.